

Add a touch of prehistoric magic to your next milkshake. Our team of explor-osaurs were able to bring your favourite milkshake powders to life, carefully preserving their dino-mite flavour. Just add milk and whisk together to create a rawsome milkshake every time!

EN Dinoshakes Strawberry Flavour Milkshake Powder for making thick flavoured milkshakes.
Ingredients: Sugar, Maltodextrin, Fat powder (Coconut oil), Whey powder (Milk), Milk proteins; Stabiliser: E451; Anti-caking agent: E341, Thickeners: Guar gum, Xanthan gum, Natural flavouring, Red beet extract.
Suitable for vegetarians and Halal.

FR Dinoshakes Poudre de Milk-shakes Saveur Fraise Poudre pour faire des milk-shakes épais et aromatisés.
Ingédients: Sucre, Maltodextrine, Matière grasse en poudre (Huile de coco; Poudre de lactosérum (Lait)); Protéines de lait; Stabilisant: E451; Antiagglomérant: E341, Épaississants: Gomme guar, Gomme xanthane, Arôme naturel, Extrait de betterave rouge.
Convient aux végétariens et Halal.

DE Dinoshakes Milchshake-Pulver mit Erdbeergeschmack Pulver zur Herstellung dicker, aromatisierter Milchshakes.
Zutaten: Zucker, Maltodextrin, Fettpulver (Kokosöl; Molkenpulver (Milch)); Milchproteine; Stabilisator: E451; Trennmittel: E341, Verdickungsmittel: Guarkernmehl, Xanthangummi, natürliches Aroma, Rote-Bete-Extrakt.
Geeignet für Vegetarier und Halal.

IT Dinoshakes Milkshake in Polvere al Gusto di Fragola Polvere per preparare frappé densi e aromatizzati.
Ingredienti: Zucchero, Maltodestrina, Grassi in polvere (Olio di cocco; Siero di latte in polvere (Latte)); Proteine del latte; Stabilizzante: E451; Antiagglomerante: E341, Addensanti: Gomma di guar, Gomma di xantano, Aroma naturale, Estratto di barbabietola rossa.
Adatto a vegetariani e Halal.

ES Dinoshakes Batido en Polvo con Sabor a Fresa Polvo para hacer batidos espesos y con sabor.
Ingredientes: Azúcar, Maltodextrina, Grasa en polvo (Aceite de coco; Suero en polvo (Leche)); Proteínas de la leche; Estabilizador: E451; Antiaglomerante: E341, Espesantes: Goma guar, Goma xantana, Aroma natural, Extracto de remolacha roja.
Adecuado para vegetarianos y Halal.

EN Allergen advice: Allergens shown in **bold**. **Best Before:** See pack. **After opening:** Seal pouch after use. **Storage instructions:** Store in dry, cool ambient conditions, away from heat sources and odorous materials. **Shelf life after opening:** 6 months. **Instructions for use:** Add 30g of milkshake powder to 280ml of milk. Stir together or use a handheld milk frother until combined.



FR Conseils allergènes: Allergènes indiqués en gras. **Meilleur avant la fin:** Voir pack. **Après ouverture:** Sachet de scelllement après utilisation. **Consignes de rangement:** Stocker dans des conditions ambiantes sèches et fraîches, loin des sources de chaleur et des matériaux odorants. **Durée de conservation après ouverture:** 6 mois. **Instructions d'utilisation:** Ajouter 30 g de poudre de milkshake à 280 ml de lait. Mélanger ou utiliser un mousseur à lait portatif jusqu'à homogénéité.

DE Allergen-Hinweis: Allergene sind fett dargestellt. **Mindestens haltbar bis Ende:** Siehe Packung. **Nach dem Öffnen:** Beutel nach Gebrauch verschließen. **Aufbewahrungshinweise:** In trockenen, kühlen Umgebungsbedingungen, entfernt von Wärmequellen und Geruchsstoffen lagern. **Haltbarkeit nach dem Öffnen:** 6 Monate. **Gebrauchsanweisung:** 30 g Milchshake-Pulver zu 280 ml Milch hinzufügen. Verrühren Sie die Mischung oder verwenden Sie einen Handmilchschäumer, bis alles gut vermischt ist.

IT Consigli sugli allergeni: Allergeni indicati in grassetto. **Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro:** Vedi confezione. **Dopo l'apertura:** Sigillare la confezione dopo l'uso. **Consigli per la conservazione:** Conservare in ambiente asciutto e fresco, lontano da fonti di calore e da materiali odorosi. **Periodo di validità dopo l'apertura:** 6 mesi. **Istruzioni per l'uso:** Aggiungere 30 g di milkshake in polvere a 280 ml di latte. Mescolare insieme o utilizzare un montalatte portatile fino a quando combinato.

ES Consejos de alérgenos: Alérgenos mostrados en negrita. **Consumo preferente:** Ver pack. **Después de abrir:** Selle la bolsa después de su uso. **Instrucciones de almacenamiento:** Almacene en condiciones ambientales secas y frescas, lejos de fuentes de calor y materiales olorosos. **Periodo de validez después de abierto:** 6 meses. **Instrucciones de uso:** Añadir 30g de batido en polvo a 280ml de leche. Revuelva o use un espumador de leche manual hasta que se combinen.

Back

Nutritional values (Typical per 100g) / Valeurs nutritionnelles (typiques par 100g) / Nährwerte (typisch pro 100g) / Valori nutrizionali (tipici per 100g) / Valores nutricionales (típicos por 100g)

Energy / Énergie / Energie / Energia / Energía	1785 kJ
Energy / Énergie / Energie / Energia / Energía	421 kcal
Total fat / Graisse totale / Gesamtfett / Grasso totale / Grasa total	8.7 g
of which saturated fats / dont les graisses saturées / davon gesättigte Fette / di cui grassi saturati / de las cuales las grasas saturadas	7.9 g
Total carbohydrate / Glucides totaux / Kohlenhydrate insgesamt / Carboidrati totali / Carbohidratos totales	84 g
of which sugars / dont les sucres / davon Zucker / di cui zuccheri / de los cuales los azúcares	82 g
Protein / Protéines / Protein / Proteina / Proteína	1 g
Salt / Sel / Salz / Sale / Sal	0.32 g

Italian Beverage Company Limited
 IBC House, Bentalls, Pippis Hill Industrial Estate,
 Basildon, Essex, SS14 3BS, UK.
 © Italian Beverage Company 2023.

Follow us @dinoshakes



www.dinoshakes.com



V002

Front

DINOSHAKES
Strawberry
Flavour
Milkshake Powder

Vegetarian
 Gluten Free
 Nut Free

